
OPTION ONE - 180 school days students

American Paradigm Schools 2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar
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Yellow: school days
Light Yellow: Fridays & other early dismissal days
Green: staff PD/no school; Lt. Green: NTI-new teachers BOY PD
Blue: holidays/staff & student days off; Lt. Blue: 12 mo. staff holiday

50th day of school: Thursday, November 7th
80th day of school: Wednesday, January 8th
100th day of school: Friday, February 7th
Thickened box lines - PSSA weeks

Trimesters (10 x 6 day cycle): 8/26/24-11/22/24, 11/25/24-3/10/25, 3/11/25-6/12/25 (TA K-8, FP K-8)
Strikethrough/unbolded-last day of Trimester (60 days exact: 6 day schedule, 10 cycles/trimester)

Trimester Midpoints: T1: T 10/8; T2: R 1/23; T3: T 4/29.
Quarters: 8/26/24-10/25/24 (42d), 10/28/24-1/17/25 (45d), 1/21/25-3/21/25 (42d), 3/24/25-6/12/25 (51d)
Underlined-last day of Quarter (the Friday nearest to 45 days, except Q4 given more days due to state test days)

Quarter Midpoints: Q1: T 9/24; Q2: W 12/4; Q3: R 2/20; Q4: T 5/6.
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APS 2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar Important Dates
180 Days - Students 185 Days - Teachers & Other 10 Month Staff (188 Days for New Teachers)

Month School
Days

Important Dates
(school closed for students & staff for holidays/recesses unless listed in parentheses)

July 0 Independence Day - Thursday-Friday, July 4-5, 2024 - Administrative Offices closed

August 5
New Teacher Induction - Wednesday-Friday, August 14-16, 2024
Staff Development - Monday-Friday, August 19-23, 2024
First Day of School for Students - Monday, August 26, 2024

September 20 Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2024 - School Closed for staff and students

October 21
Rosh Hashanah - Thursday, October 3, 2024 - School Closed for staff and students
(Yom Kippur - Saturday, October 12, 2024)
Indigenous Peoples’ Day - Monday, October 14, 2024 - School Closed for staff and students

November 16
(Diwali - Friday, November 1, 2024)
Election Day - Tuesday, November 5, 2024 - School Closed for staff and students
Veterans Day - Monday, November 11, 2024 - School Closed for staff and students
Thanksgiving Recess - Wednesday-Friday, November 27-29, 2024 - School Closed for staff and students

December 15
Winter Wave 1 Keystones - Wednesday-Wednesday, December 4-18, 2024
(Christmas Day, Wednesday, December 25)
Winter Recess - Monday, December 23, 2024-Friday, January 3, 2025 - School Closed for staff & students

January 18
(New Year’s Day - Wednesday, January 1, 2025)
Winter Wave 2 Keystones - Monday-Friday, January 6-17, 2025
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr., Day - Monday, January 20, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students
Lunar New Year - Wednesday, January 29, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students

February 19 Presidents’ Day - Monday, February 17, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students

March 20 (Holi - Friday, March 14, 2025)
Eid al-Fitr - Monday, March 31, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students

April 17

(Passover begins Saturday, April 12, 2025)
(Good Friday April 18, 2024)
Spring Recess - Monday-Friday, April 14-18, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students
PSSA ELA Dates - Monday-Friday, April 21-25, 2025
PSSA Math & Science Dates - Monday-Friday, April 28-May 2, 2025

May 20

PSSA Makeup Dates - Monday-Friday, May 5-9, 2025
AP Exam Dates - Monday-Friday, May 5-16, 2025 (expected; dates not yet released)
Spring Keystones - Monday-Friday, May 12-23, 2025
Primary Election Day - Tuesday, May 20, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students
Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students

June 9
Eid al-Adha - Friday, June 6, 2025 - School Closed for staff and students
Last Day of School for Teachers/Students - Friday, June 13, 2025
Juneteenth - Thursday, June 19, 2025 - Administrative Offices closed

TOTAL: 180
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